
BREAJ!KfAST Served from 9am - 11.30am - No swaps on breakfasts

Ocean Breakfast 
2x Sausage, 2x Bacon, 2x Eggs, 
2x Hash Brown, Beans, Tomatoes, 
Mushrooms, Fried Bread/Toast 

Standard 
1 x Sausage, 1 x Bacon, 1 x Egg, 
1 x Hash Brown, Beans/Tomatoes, 
Toast/Fried Bread £6.25 

Something on Toast 
(2 slices toast) 
Beans 
Fried Egg 
Scrambled Egg 

Sandwiches 
Sausage Sandwich 
Bacon Sandwich 

£8.25 

£3.00 

£3.00 
£3.00 

Extras 
Sausage 
Bacon 
Mushrooms 
Fried Egg 
Scrambled Egg 
Hash Brown 
Toast (1 slice) 
Jam pot 

£0.80 
£0.80 
£0.80 
£0.80 
£0.80 
£0.80 
£0.80 
£0.80 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£7.50 

IMIA III INIS Served from 12pm 

All Day Brunch

Ocean burger 
Beefburger served with pulled pork and cheese, 
on a bed of lettuce in a floured bun with chips 

Cheeseburger 
Served on a bed of lettuce in a floured bun with relish and chips 

Southern Fried Chicken 
Served with chips and homemade coleslaw 

Battered Chicken Burger 
Served on a bed of lettuce in a floured bun 
with mayonnaise and chips 

West Country ham, Egg and chips with peas or side salad £8.00 

Scampi - Served with peas or side salad and chips £9.00 

Hand Beer Battered Cod 
Served with peas or side salad and chips £10.50 

Plant Based Burger 
Served on a bed of lettuce in a floured bun with relish and chips £7 .60 

ffl2° PIIIIIAS 
Pepperoni £9.95 £9.95 
Cheese & Tomato £9.95 £9.95 

SIIIDE ORDERS 
Homemade Coleslaw £5.50 £1.20 
Battered Onion Rings £2.50 

Meat Feast 
Ham & Mushroom 

Messy Fries 
(chips, Bacon and cheese) 
Garlic Bread £2.20 

Chips £2.70 Garlic Bread with Cheese £2.70 
Cheesy Chips £3.20 Bread and Butter (1 slice)

L IIIGHT B IIITES 
Paninis/ Toastie - Served with salad and chips 
Tuna mayo / Ham and Cheese / Cheese and Onion 

Jacket Potatoes - Served with butter, side salad 
and homemade coleslaw 
Cheese 
Beans 
Tuna Mayo 

JJKIIIDS IMIEALS 

Extra topping 
Cheese or beans 

Sausage - Served with chips, beans or peas 

Chicken Nuggets - Served with chips, beans or peas 

Cheeseburger - Served on a bed of lettuce in a 
floured roll with relish and chips 

Mini Fish & Chips - Served with chips, beans or peas 

£1.20 

£6.25 

£6.00 

£1.50 

£4.00 

£4.00 

£4.00 

£4.00 

£10.50 

Hot Dog With or without onions & chips £6.50



Open Daily
Breakfast - 9.00am - 11.30am

Main Meals - from 12.00pm

Take-aways available for all meals 
Ice-creams
Hot Drinks


