<b>BREAKFAST</b> Served from 9am – 11.30am - No swaps on breakfasts				Scampi - Served with peas or side salad and chips			£9.00
Ocean Breakfast  2x Sausage, 2x Bacon, 2x Eggs, 2x Hash Brown, Beans, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Fried Bread/Toast £8.25  Standard  1x Sausage, 1x Bacon, 1x Hash Brown, Beans, Toast/Fried Bread			Hand Beer Battered Cod Served with peas or side salad and chips			£10.50	
			£6.25	Plant Based Burger Served on a bed of lettuce in a floured bun with relish and chips			£7.60
Something on Toas (2 slices toast) Beans Fried Egg Scrambled Egg  Sandwiches Sausage Sandwich Bacon Sandwich  MAINS Served from	£3.00 £3.00 £3.00	Extras Sausage Bacon Mushrooms Fried Egg Scrambled Egg Hash Brown Toast (1 slice) Jam pot	£0.80 £0.80 £0.80 £0.80 £0.80 £0.80 £0.80	12' PIZZAS Pepperoni Cheese & Tomato  SIDE ORDERS Homemade Coleslaw Battered Onion Rings Chips Cheesy Chips	£9.95 £9.95 £1.20 £2.50 £2.70 £3.20	Meat Feast Ham & Mushroom  Messy Fries (chips, Bacon and cheese) Garlic Bread Garlic Bread with Cheese Bread and Butter (1 slice)	£9.95 £9.95 £5.50 £2.20 £2.70 £1.20
All Day Brunch £7.50  Ocean burger Beefburger served with pulled pork and cheese,				LIGHT BITES Paninis/ Toastie - Served with salad and chips £6.2 Tuna mayo / Ham and Cheese / Cheese and Onion			£6.25
on a bed of lettuce in a floured bun with chips  Cheeseburger  Served on a bed of lettuce in a floured bun with relish and chips £7.				Jacket Potatoes - Served with butter, side salad and homemade coleslaw Cheese			£6.00
Southern Fried Chicken Served with chips and homemade coleslaw			£7.50	Beans Tuna Mayo  KIDS MEALS	Extra topping Cheese or beans		£1.50
Battered Chicken Burger Served on a bed of lettuce in a floured bun with mayonnaise and chips			£7.50	Sausage - Served with chips, beans or peas  Chicken Nuggets - Served with chips, beans or peas			£4.00 £4.00
West Country ham, Egg and chips with peas or side salad  Hot Dog With or without onions & chips			£8.00 £6.50	Cheeseburger - Served on a bed of lettuce in a floured roll with relish and chips			£4.00
			20.00	Mini Fish & Chips - Served with chips, beans or peas			£4.00







## MENU Open Daily

Breakfast - 9.00am - 11.30am Main Meals - from 12.00pm

Take-aways available for all meals lce-creams
Hot Drinks







